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Brian Geoffrey Morman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Brian Geoffrey Morman
Postcode

Date of birth December 1954

Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
YOUR BIGGER FUTURE LTD

7 INVESTORS LIMITED

BMMG HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRUNSDON FINANCIAL SERVICES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BPM HOLDINGS (2015) LIMITED
BRUNSDON ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BRUNSDON FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRUNSDON EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
LIMITED

BCOMP 522 LLP

NAR (2015) LIMITED
BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER SOUTH
WEST LIMITED

COMPLETE AUTO-ENROLMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRUNSDON LLP

BRUNSDON GROUP LIMITED

MCA BRUNSDONS LTD
GENERATION X INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

LEWIS HURST LIMITED

BRUNSDON & CO,(BRISTOL)LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14933946

13436463
10231974
10066488

09833000
07098607

03434005

Number
11021460

0C402486

09777993
03433998

08032645

0C341093

03882693

03343226

03471069

03183944
00718414

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

904822347

904822347

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/06/2023
03/06/2021
15/06/2016
18/03/2016

21/10/2015
08/12/2009

15/09/1997

App. Date
16/11/2017

27/10/2015

19/10/2015
19/09/2012

17/04/2012
29/10/2008
24/11/1999
14/01/1998

14/01/1998

10/04/1996
20/06/1992

Res. Date
29/08/2023

31/10/2015

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



